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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2015-2016 
 

FALL SEMESTER 
August 31, 2015 - December 16, 2015 

 

August 27 (Thursday) ............................................................................................. Faculty Seminar 

August 31 (Monday). .................................................................................................. Classes Begin 

September 2 (Wednesday) ............................................................................................ Convocation 

September 4 (Friday) ............................................................ Last Day to Register and Add Classes 

September 7 (Monday) ...................................................................................... Labor Day Holiday 

October 19-22 (Monday-Thursday). ..................................................................... Mid Term Exams 

October 23 (Friday) ........................................................................................................... Fall Break 

November 9-20 (Monday-Friday [2 weeks]) ..................................................... Spring Registration 

November 20 (Friday) ………............................................................. ..... Last Day to Drop a Class 

November 25-27 (Wednesday-Friday) ........................................................ Thanksgiving Holidays 

December 10 (Thursday) ............................................................................... Last Day to Withdraw 

December 11-16 (Friday-Wednesday) ......................................................... Semester Examinations 

December 16 (Wednesday) ................................ Christmas Vacation Begins Following Last Exam 

 

 

SPRING SEMESTER 

January 11, 2016 – May 04, 2016 

 

January 8 (Friday) ................................................................................................... Faculty Seminar 

January 11 (Monday) .................................................................................................. Classes Begin 

January 15 (Friday) ............................................................... Last Day to Register and Add Classes 

February 29-March 4 (Monday-Friday) ................................................................ Mid Term Exams 

March 21-25 (Monday-Friday) .................................................................................... Spring Break 

March 28-April 8 (Monday-Friday [2 weeks]) ....................................................... Fall Registration 

April 8 (Friday) ......................................................................................... Last Day to Drop a Class 

April 28 (Thursday) ....................................................................................... Last Day to Withdraw 

April 29-May 4 (Friday-Wednesday) .......................................................... Semester Examinations 

May 7 (Saturday) .................................................................................................... Commencement 

 

 

MAY SEMESTER 

May 9, 2016 – May 27, 2016 

 

May 9 (Monday) .................................................................................................. May Term Begins 

May 27 (Friday) ......................................................... Semester Examinations and May Term Ends 

May 30 (Monday) .................................................................................................. National Holiday 
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2015-2016 
 

FALL SEMESTER 
August 25, 2016 - December 14, 2016 

 

August 25 (Thursday) ............................................................................................. Faculty Seminar 

August 29 (Monday). .................................................................................................. Classes Begin 

August 31 (Wednesday) ................................................................................................ Convocation 

September 2 (Friday) ............................................................ Last Day to Register and Add Classes 

September 5 (Monday) ...................................................................................... Labor Day Holiday 

October 17-20 (Monday-Thursday). ..................................................................... Mid Term Exams 

October 21 (Friday) ........................................................................................................... Fall Break 

November 7-18 (Monday-Friday [2 weeks]) ..................................................... Spring Registration 

November 18 (Friday) ………............................................................. ..... Last Day to Drop a Class 

November 23-25 (Wednesday-Friday) ........................................................ Thanksgiving Holidays 

December 8 (Thursday) ................................................................................. Last Day to Withdraw 

December 9-14 (Friday-Wednesday) ........................................................... Semester Examinations 

December 14 (Wednesday) ................................ Christmas Vacation Begins Following Last Exam 

 

 

SPRING SEMESTER 

January 11, 2017 – May 04, 2017 

 

January 6 (Friday) ................................................................................................... Faculty Seminar 

January 9 (Monday) .................................................................................................... Classes Begin 

January 13 (Friday) ............................................................... Last Day to Register and Add Classes 

February 27-March 3 (Monday-Friday) ................................................................ Mid Term Exams 

March 20-24 (Monday-Friday) .................................................................................... Spring Break 

April 3-April 13 (Monday-Friday [2 weeks]) ......................................................... Fall Registration 

April 07 (Friday) ....................................................................................... Last Day to Drop a Class 

April 14 (Friday) ............................................................................................. Good Friday Holiday 

April 27 (Thursday) ....................................................................................... Last Day to Withdraw 

April 28-May 3 (Friday-Wednesday) .......................................................... Semester Examinations 

May 6 (Saturday) .................................................................................................... Commencement 

 

 

MAY SEMESTER 

May 8, 2017 – May 26, 2017 

 

May 8 (Monday) .................................................................................................. May Term Begins 

May 26 (Friday) ......................................................... Semester Examinations and May Term Ends 

 


